

BID TABULATION							BIDDER		BIDDER		
Project #4-2018 COUNTY ROAD K AND 13 RESURFACING DEU03 Williams County, Ohio				Williams County Engineer's Office 12953 County Road G Bryan, Ohio 43506 419-636-2454 Fax 419-636-8687 Todd J. Roth, P.E., P.S. email: troth@wmscoengineer.com			GERKEN PAVING NAPOLEON, OHIO		M & M ASPHALT EDON, OHIO		
Date: 2/13/17 Revised:				Bid Date: Monday, March 12, 2018							
Prepared By: Clum											
Revised By:											
Bid Item	Item	Name	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Price	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	
PART A: WILLIAMS COUNTY WORK - DEU03											
Part A County Road K Between CR 21 and Fulton County Line											
1	254	Pavement Planing 1 Inch	SY	25,095	2.00	\$50,190.00	1.25	\$31,368.75	1.65	\$41,406.75	
2	254	Pavement Planing, Full Depth Asphalt (As Directed)	SY	1,260	5.00	\$6,300.00	7.30	\$9,198.00	1.65	\$2,079.00	
3	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22 (As Directed)	CY	160	160.00	\$25,600.00	170.00	\$27,200.00	115.00	\$18,400.00	
4	407	Tack Coat	GAL	3,890	1.80	\$7,002.00	1.95	\$7,585.50	1.60	\$6,224.00	
5	617	Aggregate Berm	CY	250	75.00	\$18,750.00	72.00	\$18,000.00	72.00	\$18,000.00	
6	SS823	Asphalt Concrete Scratch Intermediate Type 1 (448) PG64-22 (As Directed)	CY	350	190.00	\$66,500.00	170.00	\$59,500.00	160.00	\$56,000.00	
7	SS823	Asphalt Concrete Surface Type 1 (448) PG64-22, 2" Thick	CY	1,395	165.00	\$230,175.00	149.00	\$207,855.00	165.00	\$230,175.00	
8	452	Concrete Drive Replacement	SY	47	90.00	\$4,230.00	100.00	\$4,700.00	7.70	\$361.90	
9	614	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
10	624	Mobilization	LS	1	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	250.00	\$250.00	
11	624	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	LS	1	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	4,800.00	\$4,800.00	
12	642	Pavement Striping (Centerline, Type 1)	MI	2.0	750.00	\$1,500.00	800.00	\$1,600.00	1,100.00	\$2,200.00	
13	642	Pavement Striping (Edgeline, Type 1)	MI	4.0	750.00	\$3,000.00	500.00	\$2,000.00	1,100.00	\$4,400.00	
Construction Wms Co Subtotal Part A						\$452,247.00	\$384,007.25		\$385,796.65		
PART B: WILLIAMS COUNTY WORK - DEU03											
County Road 13 Between CR A and CRC											
14	407	Tack Coat	GAL	1000	1.80	\$1,800.00	1.95	\$1,950.00	1.60	\$1,600.00	
15	614	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	7500.00	\$7,500.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00	
16	624	Mobilization	LS	1	5000.00	\$5,000.00	1500.00	\$1,500.00	250.00	\$250.00	
17	642	Pavement Striping (Centerline, Type 1)	MI	2.10	750.00	\$1,575.00	1000.00	\$2,100.00	1100.00	\$2,310.00	
18	SS823	Asphalt Concrete Surface Type 1 (448) PG64-22, (As Directed)	CY	400	175.00	\$70,000.00	180.00	\$72,000.00	165.00	\$66,000.00	
19	SPEC	Butt Joint	EA	3	1500.00	\$4,500.00	760.00	\$2,280.00	500.00	\$1,500.00	
Construction Wms Co Subtotal Part B						\$90,375.00	\$82,830.00		\$72,660.00		
TOTAL ESTIMATE W/CONTINGENCIES		\$596,884.20				BASE BID		\$466,837.25		\$458,456.65	